

2014-2015 Membership

The mission of the RHS Parent Club/Boosters is to create scholarships, supplement classroom needs, and enhance educational programs through events and fundraisers. We strive to increase communication between parents, students, faculty, administration, and the Rocklin community.

Membership is \$25.00 per family

Parent(s) Name:		
Home Address:		
City:	_ Zip:	_ Phone:
Email:		

How would you like to get involved/help the Parent Club/Boosters?

Volunteer at Parent Club/Booster events

_____Donate items such as food, raffle prizes, etc. to events

____Other_____

You can turn your form and membership fee in to the school office OR mail to:

RHS Parent Club/Boosters 5301 Victory Lane Rocklin, CA 95765

> Email: RHS.boostersclub@gmail.com ____Cash #____Check